
Beer & Cider
Spirits
Mixers

Wine
Cocktails



DRAUGHT
BEER AND

CIDER 

Guinness 

Murphys 

Beamish 

Heineken 
Coors light 

Cute Hoor 

Moretti 

Orchard Thieves 
Orchard Thieves Wild

6.80

6.80

6.60

7.50

7.30
7.30

7.50

7.30

BOTTLED  
BEER AND

CIDER 

Budweiser 

Corona 
Coors light 
Heineken  

Pint Bottle Bulmers / Light 

Long neck Bulmers/ Light  

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime

Heineken 0.0

6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70

7.50
7.50

5.70

Peroni 6.70

Peroni 0.0 5.70

Pint Bottle Orchard Thieves 7.50

Heineken 0.0

RockShore Lager 6.70

7.30

6.80

Smirnoff Ice 6.80

Wkd 6.80

West coast Cooler  Rose / Original 6.80

1/2 pint  pint 

3.80

3.80

3.70

4.30

4.20
4.20

4.60

4.20

4.20

3.80

COCKTAILS 

14.00Tequila Sunrise 

MOCKTAILS 

Mixed Drink Made with cola and Grenadine Syrup 

Roy Rodgers 7.50

Classic blend of strawberry liqueur, lime and strawberry juice, 
Served frozen

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri 7.50

A mix of Passionfruit juice, Orange juice. Garnished with a Slice of
Passion Fruit. 

Icy Passion 7.50

Gin shaken with Sugar syrup and lemon juice. Topped with
soda water. 
Garnished with a lemon peel twist. 

12.00Tom Collins 

Tequila shaken with Cointreau, orange juice and lemon juice.
Strained into grenadine.
Garnished with slice of orange 



BOURBON 

BRANDY

hennessy  

Remy Martin 
6.50
7.50

RUM 

SCOTCH

Black and white 

Teachers 

6.30

6.30

14.0013.00

Sugar Syrup with a dash of angostura bitters and orange bitters,
topped with whiskey over cubed ice. 
stirred and garnished with orange zest.

12.00
Old Fashioned 

Bacardi, with lime juice, orange juice, sugar syrup, topped
with black rum. 
Garnished with lime and a mint sprig 

Mai Thai 14.00

COCKTAILS 

Bulleit Bourbon 7.10

Bacardi 

seadog 

Captain Morgan spiced 
6.30
6.30

6.30

The Kracken 6.60

VODKA

Smirnoff 6.30

5.00

Sex On the Beach

Peach Schnapps mixed with Smirnoff vodka. Topped with orange juice
and cranberry juice. 
Garnished with a lime wedge or a wheel of orange 

14.00

Johnnie Walker Black Label 7.60

Dingle 9.10

Malibu 6.30

13.00
A mix of Tequila and Cointreau, with fresh lime juice and sugar syrup. 
Garnished with a lime wheel and pink rock salt on the rim. 

14.00Margarita

5.00

Woo Woo
A mix of Peach Schnapps and Smirnoff Vodka. Topped with Cranberry
Juice. Garnished with a lime wedge or a wheel of Orange. 

13.00

PORT

Port 5* 6.00

Tito 7.30

Southern comfort 6.30

LIQUERS
Kahlua 

baileys

creme de menthe
creme de cassis

6.40

6.40

6.40
6.40

6.40blue curacao



WHISKEY  

GIN

Jameson 
powers 
paddy 

Black bush 

Bushmills 
tullamore dew 

Redbreast 12 

Midleton barry crockett
Jameson 18 years   

6.50
6.50
6.50

6.70

6.50
6.50

11.80

45.20
40.20

Cork Dry Gin 
Gordons 

Hendricks 

Dingle 

Bombay Saphire 

Gunpowder

6.50
6.50

7.40

6.60

6.50

7.70

COCKTAILS 

 

Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua (coffee liqueur), a shot of espresso
shaken with ice and double strained into a chilled martini
glass.
Garnished with coffee beans & chocolate powder.

Smirnoff vodka and Triple sec (orange infused liqueur) with a
splash of fresh cranberry juice, with a flash of orange zest.

Classic blend of Bacardi white rum, strawberry liqueur, lime
and strawberry juice.
Served frozen.

Espresso Martini

Cosmopolitan 

Strawberry Daiquiri 14.00

14.00

14.00

Kopparberg Gin Passionfruit & Orange 6.70

Writers Tears 9.30

Connemara 6.70

Monkey 47 12.20

Jameson yellow spot

10.30

Gordons Pink Gin 6.60

Tanqueray 7.40

Jameson Green Spot

15.30

Jameson Red Spot 20.30
A mix of Smirnoff Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Orange juice, and
a Dash of Lime.

Passion fruit Martini 14.00

Smirnoff Vodka mixed with Blue Curacao and white lemonade,
Garnished with an orange or lemon slice. 

Blue Lagoon 13.00

red aftershock

blue aftershock
6.60
6.60

SHOTS

6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60

apple sourz
jagermeister
peach schnapps
tequilla

(incl. Sardinian citrus, Brazilian Pineapple,
and California Orange Citrus)

Jack Daniels 6.30



RED  WINE 

by the glass 
San Elias Cabernet Sauvignon 8.85/32.00
Chile 

San Elias Merlot 8.85/32.00
Chile 

Los Andes Malbec 9.00/35.00
Argentina 

by the bottle 
Odd Socks Shiraz 35.00
Australian 

Domaine Lafond Cotes Du Rhône Organic 40.00

France 

Club Privado Rioja- Vegan 40.00
Spain

Cedro Chianti Rufina, Organic 50.00
Italy

SPARKLING 

Bosco Fizzante 40.00

Bedin Snipe (quarter bottle) 12.50

Didier Chopin Champagne 100.00

WHITE WINE 

by the glass 
San Elias Sauvignon Blanc
Chile 

Herbe Sainte Chardonnay
France 

Villa Cerro Pinot Grigio- Vegan
Italy 

by the bottle 
Baron De Lay Rioja Blanco 35.00
Spain 

Auntsfield Sauvignon Blanc 40.00
New Zealand 

Organic Blanc De Pacs 40.00
Spain

Daniel Crochet Loire Sancerre 60.00
France 

Vision Gruner Veltliner 45.00
Austria

Ghercia Gavi Di Gavi 45.00
Italy

Charly Nicolle Chablis 60.00
France 

Valpolicella Santa Sofia 45.00
Italy

Baron De Ley Rioja Reserva 50.00
Spain

Cuvee Raphael Parenchere 55.00
France

St Emilion Grand Cru Announciation 75.00
France

Fiefs De Lagrange St Julien 100.00
France

ROSE

Patriarche Rose 35.00
Devils ridge (quarter bottle) 10.50

8.75/32.00

9.00/35.00

9.00/35.00



“Mixology is the art and craft of mixing and
creating flavours, creating a multisensory
experience for the patrons you are serving.

Anybody can make a cocktail…making a
cocktail somebody will never forget… is an

art”.

Cork's  Vienna Woods  Hotel
Cocktail Menu

*Please note that Cocktails may take some time to be served, 
Thank you for your patience*

LONDON
ESSENCE
MIXERS 

MIXERS 

grapefruit & rosemary 

bitter orange & elderflower 

4.20

Schwepps Tonic Water 

Schwepps Slimline Tonic 

Club Ginger Ale 

Club Soda Water

3.60

3.60

3.60

3.60

4.20

SOFT DRINKS  

7Up 

coca cola 
coca cola Zero 

Club lemon
Club orange 

4.10

4.10

4.10
4.10
4.10

Cidona 4.50
Lucozade 4.20

Dash 1.10

Red Bull 5.15

7Up Free 4.10

Orange/Cranberry Juice 4.10

Ballygowan Still/Sparkling Water 4.10


